+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Caspian® UVC
Features
•	 Compatible with all types of wet central heating systems and any
	 commercial or domestic air source heat pump project, the Caspian
	 UVC has four different main accessories. They function together in
	 any combination to create the recessed or concealed heating
	 solution required, depending on the project specification

CASPIAN UVC 150 EC 60 HPCA26004
CASPIAN UVC 180 EC 78 HPCA26005
Ordering guide
Accessories and attachments Product Codes
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1 (EC LOW LEVEL) HACA33002
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33036
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) & AUTO-SPEED CONTROL (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33003
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33005
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33117
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED SIEMENS HACA33104
ROOM THERMOSTAT RF SIEMENS HACA33074
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF SIEMENS HACA95004
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
CASPIAN UVC 60 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33011
CASPIAN UVC 90 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33012
CASPIAN UVC 120 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33013
CASPIAN UVC 150 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33014
CASPIAN UVC 180 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33015
CASPIAN UVC 60 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33016
CASPIAN UVC 90 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33017
CASPIAN UVC 120 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33018
CASPIAN UVC 150 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33019
CASPIAN UVC 180 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33020
CASPIAN UVC 60 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 2) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33021
CASPIAN UVC 90 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 2) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33022
CASPIAN UVC 120 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 3) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33023
CASPIAN UVC 150 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 4) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33024
CASPIAN UVC 180 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 5) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33025
CASPIAN UVC 60 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER-COATED WHITE HACA33026
CASPIAN UVC 90 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER-COATED WHITE HACA33027
CASPIAN UVC 120 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER-COATED WHITE HACA33028
CASPIAN UVC 150 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER-COATED WHITE HACA33029
CASPIAN UVC 180 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER-COATED WHITE HACA33030
CASPIAN UVC 60 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33031
CASPIAN UVC 90 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33032
CASPIAN UVC 120 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33033
CASPIAN UVC 150 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33034
CASPIAN UVC 180 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33035
As part our commitment to continuous improvement Smith’s Environmental Products may change the specifications of its products without prior notification or public
announcement. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract.